
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Middle School 58 days Fri 5/25/18 Tue 8/14/18

2 Expand Wood Shop 55 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 8/9/18

5 Repair Bleachers 15 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 6/14/18

6 Replace Laundry Equipment 15 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 6/14/18

3 Remodel (2) Classrooms 55 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 8/10/18

4 TAB HVAC Systems 10 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/14/18

15 High School 55 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 8/9/18

17 Remodel Public Restrooms 40 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 7/19/18

18 Ag Building Improvements 45 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 7/26/18

20 New Locker Rooms at Existing 

Weights

50 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 8/2/18

21 Remodel Existing Locker Rooms 40 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 7/19/18

22 New bleachers on Existing 

Wrestling Deck

20 days Fri 5/25/18 Thu 6/21/18

16 Misc. Gutter Replacement 20 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 6/22/18

23 Remodel FAC's Room and 

Expansion

50 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 8/3/18

19 Replace Laundry Equipment 15 days Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/22/18

25 Bleachers Replacement Lower 

Gym

15 days Fri 6/22/18 Thu 7/12/18

24 Ag Building Exterior Drainage 

Issues

20 days Fri 7/13/18 Thu 8/9/18

12 Sports Complex 35 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 7/13/18

13 Press Box Replacement 20 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 6/22/18

14 ADA Viewing Areas 35 days Mon 

5/28/18

Fri 7/13/18

7 District Wide Paving 45 days Tue 5/29/18 Mon 

7/30/18

8 High School Student Parking 

Overlay

10 days Tue 5/29/18 Mon 

6/11/18

9 Sports Complex 20 days Tue 6/5/18 Mon 7/2/18

10 Bus Barn Area 15 days Tue 6/26/18 Mon 

7/16/18

11 Facilities Area 15 days Tue 7/10/18 Mon 

7/30/18

5/25 8/14
Middle School

5/25 8/9
Expand Wood Shop

5/25 6/14
Repair Bleachers

5/25 6/14
Replace Laundry Equipment

5/28 8/10
Remodel (2) Classrooms

8/1 8/14
TAB HVAC Systems

5/25 8/9
High School

5/25 7/19
Remodel Public Restrooms

5/25 7/26
Ag Building Improvements

5/25 8/2
New Locker Rooms at Existing Weights

5/25 7/19
Remodel Existing Locker Rooms

5/25 6/21
New bleachers on Existing Wrestling Deck

5/28 6/22
Misc. Gutter Replacement

5/28 8/3
Remodel FAC's Room and Expansion

6/4 6/22
Replace Laundry Equipment

6/22 7/12
Bleachers Replacement Lower Gym

7/13 8/9
Ag Building Exterior Drainage Issues

5/28 7/13
Sports Complex

5/28 6/22
Press Box Replacement

5/28 7/13
ADA Viewing Areas

5/29 7/30
District Wide Paving

5/29 6/11
High School Student Parking Overlay

6/5 7/2
Sports Complex

6/26 7/16
Bus Barn Area

7/10 7/30
Facilities Area

5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12
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